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Numer
startowy
89 Kamila

184 Kinga
230 Beata
123 Karolina
170 Jadwiga
151 Agata
205 Bozka
57 Sylwia
142 Sylwia
187 Magdalena
106 Agata
194 Aleksandra
139 Karina
204 Ewelina
220 Justyna
69 Gosia
219 Dorota
195 Marta
36 Anna
169 Justyna
182 Irmina
118 Ula
59 Katarzyna
62 Marta
111 Anna
96 Katarzyna
179 Matgorzata

Imie

15 Marta

22 Anna

WYNIKI

XRUN TAJEMNICZE KOPCE 10.02.2019

Nazwisko

Perucka
Kwiatkowska
Swiadek
Ficek

Bury
Gomotka
Sikora
Sendek
Pasecka
Mikos
Wolska
Tomecka
Surowiec
Czernecka
Potaczek
Gniadek
Czamara
Tuchotka
Brydniak
Kubska
Marczyk
Pawlik
Mytnik
Paprocka
Lorenz

Sowa Lewandowska
Malina-Pachacz

Kedziora
Gruhn

Czas

02:02:34
02:11:08
02:15:30
02:19:55
02:22:25
02:22:57
02:23:15
02:27:59
02:29:36
02:30:05
02:31:11
02:31:46
02:32:20
02:32:20
02:34:53
02:37:11
02:42:37
02:42:41
02:43:49
02:45:49
02:46:18
02:46:28
02:47:27
02:48:07
02:53:35
02:53:55
02:54:43

02:55:24
02:55:58

OPEN K

Strata

00:00:00 Rabka Zdrgj
00:08:34 Krakow
00:12:56 Wotowice
00:17:21 Skawica
00:19:51 Warszawa
00:20:23 Krakow
00:20:41 Mys$lenice
00:25:25 Koszyce
00:27:02 Gliwice
00:27:31 Krakow
00:28:37 Wieliczka
00:29:12 Krakow
00:29:46 Krakow
00:29:46 Myslenice
00:32:19 Niedzwiefz
00:34:37 Krakow
00:40:03 Otwock
00:40:07 Krakow
00:41:15 Krakow
00:43:15 Krakow
00:43:44 Krakow
00:43:54 Wieliczka
00:44:53 Katowice
00:45:33 Rabka Zdr¢j
00:51:01 Wieliczka
00:51:21 Wieliczka
00:52:09 Rabka Zdr¢j

=n.c~ Zabierzow
00:52:50 Bochenski

00:53:24 Wroctaw

Miejscowos¢

Klub

MUAY RUNNING TEAM/XRUN
Alpin Sport Team

MOK Mszana Dolna

TKKF Uklejna Myslenice
IB Team

Nidec All for dreams

Gpr

Kabanoski Running Team
MOK Mszana Dolna
Dabex-Bolt

JacekBiega Running Team
Poco Loco

STORM Krakow
#AdamCzerwinskiTeam
Obiboki
#AdamCzerwinskiTeam
Solne Miasto

Biegne Wolno Bo Mi Wolno

Druzyna

X-MUAY
XRUN.IO

WKURW_TEAM
Nidec All for dreams
#AdamCzerwinskiTeam

Dabex-Bolt
JBRT4FUN
Poco Loco

STORM Krakéw
#AdamCzerwinskiTeam
Obiboki

Biegne Wolno Bo Mi Wolno

Kategoria
wiekowa
K20

K30
K40
K30
K20
K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K30
K30
K30
K40
K30
K40
K30
K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30
K30

K30
K30



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

49 Katarzyna
152 Anna

161 Martyna
150 Agata

176 Joanna

61 Monika

29 Katarzyna
181 Joanna
119 Agnieszka
148 Paulina
231 Natalia
217 Magdalena
137 Aleksandra
222 Matgorzata
93 Modesta
31 Marta

141 Anna

177 Katarzyna
56 Aneta

12 Martyna
162 Kamila
153 Justyna
33 Agnieszka

Kuras
Niespodziana
Wojciechowska
Gawet
Prokulewicz
Sokotowska
Kocon

Gadek
Demarczyk
Mista

Ciaston

Klimek

Pajor Leszczynska
Pabianczyk

Wis

Nocun

Laska
Krakowska Tworzydto
Pszczétka Busch
Bogucka

Latacz

Kurtek

Cyganek

02:56:24
02:59:33
03:00:54
03:01:26
03:06:18
03:06:18
03:08:01
03:08:22
03:10:29
03:10:30
03:10:35
03:12:26
03:14:22
03:15:18
03:16:35
03:23:18
03:35:21
03:35:21
03:37:43
03:38:32
03:44:39
03:47:08
03:47:14

00:53:50 Chetmek
00:56:59 Rogozno
00:58:20 Kroczyce
00:58:52 Krakow
01:03:44 Wieliczka
01:03:44 Wieliczka
01:05:27 Krakow
01:05:48 Skawina
01:07:55 Siedliszowice
01:07:56 Szyce
01:08:01 Prudnik
01:09:52 Krakow
01:11:48 Krakow
01:12:44 Mys$lenice
01:14:01 Brzesko
01:20:44 Jaworzno
01:32:47 Ropczyce
01:32:47 Krakow
01:35:09 Tarnawa Gérna
01:35:58 Warszawa
01:42:05 Kroczyce
01:44:34 Krakow
01:44:40 Krakow

Zadyszka Os$wiecim
Rogozinski Klub Biegacza
gUpota na swiecie
LGBS Running Team
Cross Heroes - Ogien!
Cross Heroes - Ogien!
BeFit24

Skawina Biega
gUpota na swiecie
gUpota na swiecie
OCR TEAM DEBICA

JacekBiega Running Team

BeFit24
BeFit24

gUpota na swiecie
LGBS Running Team
Cross Heroes - Ogien!

BeFit24Team
gUpota na swiecie

Mrozne Paczki

OCR Team Debica

JBRT4FUN
gUpota na Swiecie

BeFit24Team

K40
K30
K20
K30
K30
K30
K20
K30
K20
K30
K20
K40
K30
K40
K20
K30
K30
K40
K40
K40
K30
K30
K40



